31642
Pay Slip for December 2024

Name

PAN AUVPG6532C
Designation Synepay LoginAssociate Director - Technology Siddharth.Goyal
Bank ICICI Bank Ltd. 

Pune 411057

Bank A/c No 026901534383

Total 262,600.00 2,462,456.00 69,166.00 655,250.00
Net Pay : Rs. 193,434.00 Rupees One Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Only.

Message : Please check Payslip & IT Report Details
For queries, write to India-Payroll@synechron.com

1,800.00

Earning Current Month Current MonthApril-to-date
Earnings

April-to-date
DeductionsDeduction

Basic 110,000.00 50,737.00990,000.00 484,805.00Income Tax